[ 77 Dresden Flughafen-Dresden Klotzsche Infineon

Giiltig von 11.07.2025 bis 17.07.2025

MONTAG - FREITAG
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Marsdorf Zum Spitzeber
Marsdorf Medinger Stra3e
Marsdorf Am Hornsberg
Weixdorf Gomlitzer Hohe
Weixdorf Alte Moritzburger Str
Weixdorf Am Zollhaus

Weixdorf Rathausplatz

Weixdorf Paul-Wicke-StraBe
Weixdorf Ewald-Kluge-StraBe
Weixdorf FuchsberE )

Dresden Hugo-Junkers-Ring
Dresden |karuswe:

Dresden Zur Steinhéhe

Dresden Industriegebiet Nord
DD Schwimmhalle Klotzsche
Dresden Zum Kraftwerk
Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe
Dresden Flugzeugwerke
Dresden Flughafen an
Dresden Flughafen ab
Dresden Flughafen West
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (1)
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe
Dresden Dérnichtweg

Dresden Griiner Weg

Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche
Dresden Infineon Nord

Dresden Klotzsche Infineon
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Marsdorf Zum Spitzeber
Marsdorf Medinger Stra3e
Marsdorf Am Hornsberg
Weixdorf Gomlitzer Hohe
Weixdorf Alte Moritzburger Str
Weixdorf Am Zollhaus

Weixdorf Rathausplatz

Weixdorf Paul-Wicke-StraBe
Weixdorf Ewald-Kluge-StraBe
Weixdorf FuchsberE )

Dresden Hugo-Junkers-Ring
Dresden |karuswe:

Dresden Zur Steinhéhe

Dresden Industriegebiet Nord
DD Schwimmhalle Klotzsche
Dresden Zum Kraftwerk
Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe
Dresden Flugzeugwerke
Dresden Flughafen an
Dresden Flughafen ab
Dresden Flughafen West
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (1)
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe
Dresden Dérnichtweg

Dresden Griiner Weg

Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche
Dresden Infineon Nord

Dresden Klotzsche Infineon
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Weixdorf Paul-Wicke-StraBe
Weixdorf Ewald-Kluge-StraBe
Weixdorf FuchsberE )

Dresden Hugo-Junkers-Ring
Dresden |karuswe:

Dresden Zur Steinhéhe

Dresden Industriegebiet Nord
DD Schwimmhalle Klotzsche
Dresden Zum Kraftwerk
Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe
Dresden Flugzeugwerke
Dresden Flughafen an
Dresden Flughafen ab
Dresden Flughafen West
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (1)
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe
Dresden Dérnichtweg

Dresden Griiner Weg

Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche
Dresden Infineon Nord
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Marsdorf Zum Spitzeber

Marsdorf Medinger Stra3e

Marsdorf Am Hornsberg

Weixdorf Gomlitzer Hohe

Weixdorf Alte Moritzburger Str

Weixdorf Am Zollhaus

Weixdorf Rathausplatz

Weixdorf Paul-Wicke-StraBe

Weixdorf Ewald-Kluge-StraBe

Weixdorf FuchsberE (3)

Dresden Hugo-Junkers-Ring

Dresden |karuswe:

Dresden Zur Steinhéhe

Dresden Zum Kraftwerk

Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe

Dresden Flugzeugwerke

Dresden Flughafen an
Dresden Flughafen ab| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 22.07| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35
Dresden Flughafen West 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 22.08| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (1) 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 22.09| 22.37| 23.07 | 23.37
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 22.09| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37
Dresden Dérnichtweg 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 22.10| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38
Dresden Griiner Weg 20.41] 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 22.11| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 22.12| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40
Dresden Infineon Nord 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 22.13| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41
Dresden Klotzsche Infineon 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 22.14| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42
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Dresden Flughafen ab
Dresden Flughafen West

Dresden FlughafenstraBe (1)

Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe

Dresden Dérnichtweg

Dresden Griiner Weg

Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche

Dresden Infineon Nord

Dresden Klotzsche Infineon
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lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 77 Dresden Flughafen-Dresden Klotzsche Infineon J

SAMSTAG
Marsdorf Zum Spitzeber 10.00 12.00 14.00
Marsdorf Medinger Stra3e 10.01 12.01 14.01
Marsdorf Am Hornsberg 10.08 12.03 14.03
Weixdorf Gomlitzer Hohe 10.05 12.05 14.05
Weixdorf Alte Moritzburger Str 10.06 12.06 14.06
Weixdorf Am Zollhaus 10.07 12.07 14.07
Weixdorf Rathausplatz 10.08 12.08 14.08
Weixdorf Paul-Wicke-StraBe 10.09 12.09 14.09
Weixdorf Ewald-Kluge-StraBe 10.10 12.10 14.10
Weixdorf FuchsberE( 10.11 12.11 14.11
Dresden Hugo-Junkers-Ring 10.13 12.13 14.13
Dresden |karuswe: 10.14 12.14 14.14
Dresden Zur Steinhéhe 10.15 12.15 14.15
Dresden Zum Kraftwerk 10.16 12.16 14.16
Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe 1017 1217 1417
Dresden Flugzeugwerke 10.18 12.18 14.18
Dresden Flughafen an| 10.20 12.20 14.20
Dresden Flughafen ab| 10.20| 10.29| 10.49| 11.09| 11.19| 11.29| 11.49| 12.09| 12.20| 12.29| 12.49| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.49| 14.09| 14.20| 14.29| 14.49| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.49
Dresden Flughafen West 10.21]| 10.30| 10.50| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.50| 12.10| 12.21| 12.30| 12.50| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.50| 14.10| 14.21| 14.30| 14.50| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.50
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (1) 10.22| 10.31| 10.51| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31] 11.51| 12.11| 12.22| 12.31| 12.51| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.51| 14.11| 14.22| 14.31| 14.51| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.51
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 10.22| 10.31] 10.51| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.51| 12.11| 12.22| 12.31| 12.51| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.51| 14.11| 14.22| 14.31| 14.561| 15.11| 156.21| 15.31| 15.51
Dresden Dérnichtweg 10.23| 10.32| 10.52| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.52| 12.12| 12.23| 12.32| 12.52| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.52| 14.12| 14.23| 14.32| 14.52| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.52
Dresden Griiner Weg 10.24| 10.33| 10.53| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.53| 12.13| 12.24| 12.33| 12.53| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.63| 14.13| 14.24| 14.33| 14.53| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.53
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 10.25| 10.34| 10.54| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.54| 12.14| 12.25| 12.34| 12.54| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.54| 14.14| 14.25| 14.34| 14.54| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.54
Dresden Infineon Nord 10.26| 10.35| 10.55| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.55| 12.15| 12.26| 12.35| 12.55| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.55| 14.15| 14.26| 14.35| 14.55| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.55
Dresden Klotzsche Infineon 10.27| 10.36] 10.56| 11.16] 11.26] 11.36| 11.56| 12.16| 12.27| 12.36| 12.56| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36] 13.56| 14.16| 14.27| 14.36| 14.56| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.56
SAMSTAG
Marsdorf Zum Spitzeber 16.00 18.00 20.00
Marsdorf Medinger Stra3e 16.01 18.01 20.01
Marsdorf Am Hornsberg 16.03 18.03 20.03
Weixdorf Gomlitzer Hohe 16.05 18.05 20.05
Weixdorf Alte Moritzburger Str 16.06 18.06 20.06
Weixdorf Am Zollhaus 16.07 18.07 20.07
Weixdorf Rathausplatz 16.08 18.08 20.08
Weixdorf Paul-Wicke-StraBe 16.09 18.09 20.09
Weixdorf Ewald-| Kluge -StraBe 16.10 18.10 20.10
Weixdorf FuchsberE 16.11 18.11 20.11
Dresden Hugo-Junkers-Ring 16.13 18.18 20.13
Dresden |karuswe: 16.14 18.14 20.14
Dresden Zur Steinhéhe 16.15 18.15 20.15
Dresden Zum Kraftwerk 16.16 18.16 20.16
Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe 16.17 18.17 20.17
Dresden Flugzeugwerke 16.18 18.18 20.18
Dresden Flughafen an 16.20 18.20 20.20
Dresden Flughafen ab| 16.09| 16.20| 16.29| 16.49| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.49| 18.13| 18.20| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 20.08| 20.20| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.37| 22.07| 22.35
Dresden Flughafen West 16.10| 16.21| 16.30| 16.50| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.50| 18.14| 18.21| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 20.09| 20.21| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.38| 22.08| 22.36
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (1) 16.11| 16.22| 16.31| 16.51| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.51| 18.15| 18.22| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 20.10| 20.22| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.39| 22.09| 22.37
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 16.11| 16.22| 16.31| 16.51| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.51| 18.15| 18.22| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 20.10| 20.22| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.39| 22.09| 22.37
Dresden Dérnichtweg 16.12| 16.23| 16.32| 16.52| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.52| 18.16| 18.23| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 20.11| 20.23| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.40| 22.10| 22.38
Dresden Griiner We 16.13| 16.24| 16.33| 16.53| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.53| 18.17| 18.24| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 20.12| 20.24| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.41| 22.11| 22.39
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 16.14| 16.25| 16.34| 16.54| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.54| 18.18| 18.25| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 20.13| 20.25| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.42| 22.12| 22.40
Dresden Infineon Nord 16.15| 16.26| 16.35| 16.55| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.55| 18.19| 18.26| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 20.14| 20.26| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.43| 22.13| 22.41
Dresden Klotzsche Infineon 16.16| 16.27| 16.36| 16.56| 17.16] 17.26| 17.36| 17.56| 18.20| 18.27| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 20.15| 20.27| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.44| 22.14| 22.42
SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Marsdorf Zum Spitzeber 8.00 10.00
Marsdorf Medinger Stra3e 8.01 10.01
Marsdorf Am Hornsberg 8.03 10.03
Weixdorf Gomlitzer Hohe 8.05 10.05
Weixdorf Alte Moritzburger Str 8.06 10.06
Weixdorf Am Zollhaus 8.07 10.07
Weixdorf Rathausplatz 8.08 10.08
Weixdorf Paul-Wicke-StraBe 8.09 10.09
Weixdorf Ewald-Kluge-StraBe 8.10 10.10
Weixdorf FuchsberE (¢ 8.11 10.11
Dresden Hugo-Junkers-Ring 8.13 10.13
Dresden |karuswe: 8.14 10.14
Dresden Zur Steinhéhe 8.15 10.15
Dresden Zum Kraftwerk 8.16 10.16
Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe 8.17 1017
Dresden Flugzeugwerke 8.18 10.18
Dresden Flughafen an 8.20 10.20
Dresden Flughafen ab| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35 4.05| 435 5.05| 535/ 6.05 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.24| 8.35 9.07| 9.20| 9.37| 10.07| 10.20| 10.37| 10.52
Dresden Flughafen West 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36 4.06| 4.36| 5.06| 5.36| 6.06/ 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.25| 8.36| 9.08| 9.21| 9.38| 10.08| 10.21| 10.38| 10.53
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (1) 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37 4.07| 4.37| 5.07| 537| 6.07\ 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 8.26| 837 9.09| 9.22| 9.39| 10.09| 10.22| 10.39| 10.54
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37 4.07| 437| 5.07| 537 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 826| 8.37| 9.09| 9.22| 9.39| 10.09| 10.22| 10.39| 10.54
Dresden Dornichtweg 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38 4.08| 4.38 5.08| 538 6.08 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.27| 8.38 9.10| 9.23| 9.40| 10.10| 10.23| 10.40| 10.55
Dresden Griiner Weg 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39 4.09| 439 509| 539/ 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.28| 839 9.11| 9.24| 9.41| 10.11| 10.24| 10.41| 10.56
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40 410| 4.40| 5.10| 5.40 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.29| 8.40, 9.12| 9.25| 9.42| 10.12| 10.25| 10.42| 10.57
Dresden Infineon Nord 23111 23.41| 0.11| 0.41 411 4.41| 511| 541| 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 811| 830| 8.41| 9.13| 9.26| 9.43| 10.13| 10.26| 10.43| 10.58
Dresden Klotzsche Infineon 23.12| 23.42| 0.12] 0.42 4.12| 4.42| 512| 542| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 812| 8.31| 8.42| 9.14| 9.27| 9.44| 10.14] 10.27| 10.44| 10.59
SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Marsdorf Zum Spitzeber 12.00 14.00 16.00
Marsdorf Medinger Straf3e 12.01 14.01 16.01
Marsdorf Am Hornsberg 12.03 14.03 16.03
Weixdorf Gomlitzer Hohe 12.05 14.05 16.05
Weixdorf Alte Moritzburger Str 12.06 14.06 16.06
Weixdorf Am Zollhaus 12.07 14.07 16.07
Weixdorf Rathausplatz 12.08 14.08 16.08
Weixdorf Paul-Wicke-StraBe 12.09 14.09 16.09
Weixdorf Ewald- Kluge -StraBe 12.10 14.10 16.10
Weixdorf FuchsberE 12.11 14.11 16.11
Dresden Hugo-Junkers-Ring 12.13 14.13 16.13
Dresden |karuswe: 12.14 14.14 16.14
Dresden Zur Steinhéhe 12.15 14.15 16.15
Dresden Zum Kraftwerk 12.16 14.16 16.16
Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe 1217 1417 16.17
Dresden Flugzeugwerke 12.18 14.18 16.18
Dresden Flughafen an 12.20 14.20 16.20
Dresden Flughafen ab| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 12.07| 12.20| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 14.07| 14.20| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 16.07| 16.20| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22
Dresden Flughafen West 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 12.08| 12.21| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 14.08| 14.21| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 16.08| 16.21| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (1) 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 12.09| 12.22| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 14.09| 14.22| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 16.09| 16.22| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 12.09| 12.22| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 14.09| 14.22| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 16.09| 16.22| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24
Dresden Dérnichtweg 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 12.10| 12.23| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 14.10| 14.23| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 16.10| 16.23| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25
Dresden Griiner We 11.11] 11.26| 11.41| 12.11| 12.24| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 14.11| 14.24| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 16.11| 16.24| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 12.12| 12.25| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 14.12| 14.25| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 16.12| 16.25| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27
Dresden Infineon Nord 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 12.13| 12.26| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 14.13| 14.26| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 16.13| 16.26| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28
Dresden Klotzsche Infineon 11.14| 11.29] 11.44| 12.14| 12.27| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 14.14| 14.27| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 16.14| 16.27| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29
SO ND FEIERTAG
Dresden Flughafen ab| 17.37| 18.07
Dresden Flughafen West 17.38| 18.08
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (1) 17.39| 18.09
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 17.39| 18.09
Dresden Dérnichtweg 17.40| 18.10
Dresden Griiner Weg 17.41| 18.11
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 17.42| 18.12
Dresden Infineon Nord 17.43| 18.13
Dresden Klotzsche Infineon 17.44]| 18.14

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 77 Dresden Flughafen-Dresden Klotzsche Infineon

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Marsdorf Zum Spitzeber 18.00 20.00
Marsdorf Medinger Stra3e 18.01 20.01
Marsdorf Am Hornsberg 18.03 20.03
Weixdorf Gomlitzer Hohe 18.05 20.05
Weixdorf Alte Moritzburger Str 18.06 20.06
Weixdorf Am Zollhaus 18.07 20.07
Weixdorf Rathausplatz 18.08 20.08
Weixdorf Paul-Wicke-StraBe 18.09 20.09
Weixdorf Ewald-Kluge-StraBe 18.10 20.10
Weixdorf FuchsberE ) 18.11 20.11
Dresden Hugo-Junkers-Ring 18.18 20.13
Dresden |karuswe: 18.14 20.14
Dresden Zur Steinhéhe 18.15 20.15
Dresden Zum Kraftwerk 18.16 20.16
Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe 18.17 20.17
Dresden Flugzeugwerke 18.18 20.18
Dresden Flughafen an| 18.20 20.20
Dresden Flughafen ab| 18.20| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 20.07| 20.20| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35
Dresden Flughafen West 18.21| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 20.08| 20.21| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (1) 18.22| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 20.09| 20.22| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 18.22| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 20.09| 20.22| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37
Dresden Dornichtweg 18.23| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 20.10| 20.23| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38
Dresden Griiner Weg 18.24| 18.41] 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 20.11| 20.24| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 18.25| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 20.12| 20.25| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40
Dresden Infineon Nord 18.26| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 20.13| 20.26| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41
Dresden Klotzsche Infineon 18.27| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 20.14| 20.27| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12] 0.42
[ 77 Dresden Klotzsche Infineon-Dresden Flughafen
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Klotzsche Infineon 4.10| 4.30| 4.44| 511| 523| 5.41| 558 6.20| 6.28| 6.39| 6.48| 6.57| 7.28| 7.39| 7.57| 8.07| 8.17| 837| 8.47| 857| 9.17| 9.28| 9.37
Dresden Infineon Nord 411| 4.31| 4.45| 512| 524| 542| 559| 6.21| 6.29| 6.40| 6.49 6.58| 7.29| 7.40| 7.58| 8.08| 8.18| 8.38| 8.48| 8.58| 9.18| 9.29| 9.38
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 4.12| 4.32| 4.46| 5.13| 525/ 5.43| 6.00| 6.22| 6.30| 6.41| 6.50| 6.59| 7.30| 7.41| 7.59| 8.09| 8.19| 8.39| 849 8.59| 9.19/ 9.30| 9.39
Dresden Griiner Weg 412| 4.32| 4.46| 5.13| 525/ 543| 6.01| 6.23| 6.31| 6.42| 6.51| 7.00| 7.31| 7.42| 8.00| 8.10| 820 8.40| 850( 9.00| 9.20| 9.31| 9.40
Dresden Dérnichtwe 4.18| 4.33| 4.47| 514| 526| 5.44| 6.02| 6.24| 6.32| 6.43| 6.52| 7.01| 7.32| 7.43| 8.01| 8.11| 8.21| 8.41| 851 9.01| 9.21| 9.32| 9.41
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 414| 4.34| 4.48| 5.15| 5.27| 545| 6.03| 6.25| 6.33| 6.44| 6.53| 7.02| 7.33| 7.44| 8.02| 8.12| 822| 8.42| 852| 9.02| 9.22| 9.33| 9.42
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (2 4.15| 4.35| 4.49| 516| 528| 5.46| 6.04| 6.26| 6.34| 6.45 6.54| 7.03| 7.34| 7.45| 8.03| 8.13| 8.23| 8.43| 8.53| 9.03| 9.23| 9.34| 9.43
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (3 416| 4.36| 4.50| 5.17| 5.29| 5.47| 6.05| 6.27| 6.35| 6.46| 6.55| 7.04| 7.35| 7.46| 8.04| 8.14| 8.24| 8.44| 854| 9.04| 9.24| 9.35 9.44
Dresden Flughafen 4.17| 4.37| 451| 518 530| 5.48| 6.06| 6.28| 6.36| 6.47| 6.56| 7.05| 7.36| 7.47| 8.05| 8.15| 8.25| 8.45| 8.55| 9.05| 9.25| 9.36| 9.45
Dresden Flughafen West 5.31| 5.49| 6.07| 6.29| 6.37| 6.48| 6.57| 7.06| 7.37| 7.48| 8.06 8.56 9.26| 9.37
Dresden Flugzeugwerke 5.33| 5.51| 6.09| 6.31| 6.39| 6.50| 6.59| 7.08| 7.39| 7.50| 8.08 8.58 9.28| 9.39
Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe 5.34| 552| 6.10| 6.32| 6.40| 6.51| 7.00| 7.09| 7.40| 7.51| 8.09 8.59 9.29| 9.40
Dresden Zum Kraftwerk 535/ 553| 6.11| 633| 6.41| 652| 7.01| 7.10| 7.41| 7.52| 810 9.00 9.30| 9.41
Dresden Zur Steinhéhe 6.42 7.02 7.42 9.42
Dresden |karusweg 6.43 7.03 7.43 9.43
Dresden Hugo-Junkers-Ring 6.44 7.04 7.44 9.44
Weixdorf Fuchsberg (4) 6.46 7.06 7.46 9.46
Weixdorf Ewald-Kluge-StraBe 6.47 7.07 7.47 9.47
Weixdorf Paul-Wicke-StraBe 6.48 7.08 7.48 9.48
Weixdorf Rathausplatz 6.49 7.09 7.49 9.49
Weixdorf Am Zollhaus 6.50 7.10 7.50 9.50
Weixdorf Alte Moritzburger Str 6.52 712 7.52 9.52
Weixdorf Gomlitzer Hohe 6.53 713 7.53 9.53
Marsdorf Am Hornsberg 6.55 7.15 7.55 9.55
Marsdorf Zum Birkhtibel 6.57 717 7.57 9.57
Marsdorf Medinger StraBe 6.58 7.18 7.58 9.58
Marsdorf Zum Spitzeberg 6.59 7.19 7.59 9.59
Dresden Zum Windkanal 5.36| 5.54| 6.12| 6. X 7.11 7.53| 8.11 .01 9.3
DD Schwimmbhalle Klotzsche 5.37| 5.55| 6.13| 6.35 6.54 712 7.54| 8.12 9.02 9.32
Dresden Industriegebiet Nord 5.38| 5.56| 6.14| 6.36 6.55 7.13 7.55| 8.13 9.03 9.33
Dresden Industriegebiet Nord .38| 5.56| 6.15| 6.37 6.56 7.14 7.56| 8.14 .04 9.3
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Klotzsche Infineon 9.47| 9.57| 10.07| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57| 11.17| 11.28| 11.47| 12.07| 12.17| 12.28| 12.38| 12.47| 13.17| 13.28| 13.38| 13.57| 14.17| 14.28| 14.38| 14.57
Dresden Infineon Nord 9.48| 9.58| 10.08| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.18| 11.29| 11.48| 12.08| 12.18| 12.29| 12.39| 12.48| 13.18| 13.29| 13.39| 13.58| 14.18| 14.29| 14.39| 14.58
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 9.49| 9.59| 10.09| 10.29| 10.39| 10.49| 10.59| 11.19| 11.30| 11.49| 12.09| 12.19| 12.30| 12.40| 12.49| 13.19| 13.30| 13.40| 13.59| 14.19| 14.30| 14.40| 14.59
Dresden Griiner Weg 9.50| 10.00| 10.10| 10.30| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.20| 11.31| 11.50| 12.10| 12.20| 12.31| 12.41| 12.50| 13.20| 13.31| 13.41| 14.00| 14.20| 14.31| 14.41| 15.00
Dresden Dérnichtwe 9.51| 10.01| 10.11| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.21| 11.32| 11.51| 12.11| 12.21| 12.32| 12.42| 12.51| 13.21| 13.32| 13.42| 14.01| 14.21| 14.32| 14.42| 15.01
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 9.52| 10.02| 10.12| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.22| 11.33| 11.52| 12.12| 12.22| 12.33| 12.43| 12.52| 13.22| 13.33| 13.43| 14.02| 14.22| 14.33| 14.43| 15.02
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (2 9.53| 10.03| 10.13| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.23| 11.34| 11.53| 12.13| 12.23| 12.34| 12.44| 12.53| 13.23| 13.34| 13.44| 14.03| 14.23| 14.34| 14.44| 15.03
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (3 9.54| 10.04| 10.14| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.24| 11.35| 11.54| 12.14| 12.24| 12.35| 12.45| 12.54| 13.24| 13.35| 13.45| 14.04| 14.24| 14.35| 14.45| 15.04
Dresden Flughafen 9.55| 10.05| 10.15| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.25| 11.36| 11.55| 12.15| 12.25| 12.36| 12.46| 12.55| 13.25| 13.36| 13.46| 14.05| 14.25| 14.36| 14.46| 15.05
Dresden Flughafen West 10.16 10.56 11.26] 11.37 12.16 12.37 12.56| 13.26| 13.37| 13.47| 14.06| 14.26| 14.37| 14.47| 15.06
